24-Port Managed Switch with Optional
Fast Ethernet & Gigabit Modules
Product Highlights:
KS-2260
Specifications:
Key  Features :
● Provides 24 10/100Mbps managed Fast Ethernet ports and 2 Giga expansion port slots
● Provides two alternative 100Base-FX port slots for fiber connections

trademarks of their respective holders.
This information is subject to change without prior notice.
Optional Module Ordering information:
Model Conn. Cable Wavelength Tx Power Rx Sensitivity Distance
KS-2260-G RJ-45 Cat.5e    100m
KS-2260-SXC SC MMF 62.5/125µm 850nm -9.5~ -4dBm -17(sensitivity) 220m
  MMF 50/125mm   ~ 0 dBm 500m
KS-2260-SXL LC MMF 62.5/125µm 850nm -9.5~ -4dBm -17(sensitivity) 220m
  MMF 50/125µm   ~ 0 dBm 500m
KS-2260-LXC SC MMF 62.5/125µm 1310nm -11~ -3dBm -22(sensitivity) 550m
  MMF 50/125µm   ~ -3 dBm 550m
  SMF 9/125µm    10km
KS-2260-LXC40 SC SMF 1550nmDFB -5~ 0dBm -24(sensitivity) 10~50km
     ~-3dbm
KS-2260-FMT  ST MMF 1310nm -19~ -14dBm -31dBm 2km
KS-2260-FMC SC MMF 1310nm -19~ -14dBm -31dBm 2km
KS-2260-FJM MT-RJ MMF 1310nm -19~ -14dBm -31dBm 2km
KS-2260-FVM VF-45 MMF 1310nm -20~ -14dBm -31dBm 2km
KS-2260-FSA2 SC SMF 1310nm -15~ -8dBm -31dBm 20km
KS-2260-FSL2 SC SMF 1310nm -15~ -7dBm -32dBm 30km
KS-2260-SFP Depends on the installed pluggable fiber transceiver
MAC Address Table 6K entries for Auto-learned unicast and Static unicast/muticast
  addresses
Broadcast Storm Filtering Threshold options - 5%,10%, 15%, 20%, 25%
Filtering MAC Address Destination address-based filtering